
Break Area Scheduled 

Date

Day Scheduled 

Time

Programme / Category Break Type Spot 

TypeSABC 1 2017/12/01 Fri 23:40:00 MZANSI INSIDER CA T10

SABC 1 2017/12/01 Fri 23:50:00 MZANSI INSIDER CA T10

SABC 1 2017/12/02 Sat 6:50:00 SIYAKHOLWA CA T7

SABC 1 2017/12/02 Sat 23:10:00 IT TAKES A VILLAGE CA T16

SABC 1 2017/12/02 Sat 23:20:00 IT TAKES A VILLAGE CA T16

SABC 1 2017/12/08 Fri 14:20:00 SIYAYINQOBA CA T17

SABC 1 2017/12/09 Sat 17:15:00 LADUMA LIVE SOCCER CA T38

SABC 1 2017/12/09 Sat 23:50:00 ZAZIWA CA T10

SABC 1 2017/12/10 Sun 22:50:00 SABC CROWN GOSPEL AWARDS S9 CA T33

SABC 1 2017/12/15 Fri 14:20:00 SIYAYINQOBA CA T17

SABC 1 2017/12/16 Sat 6:50:00 SIYAKHOLWA CA T7

SABC 1 2017/12/17 Sun 10:40:00 MZANSI INSIDER CA T17

SABC 1 2017/12/17 Sun 10:50:00 MZANSI INSIDER CA T17

SABC 1 2017/12/17 Sun 11:20:00 COME AGAIN CA T14

SABC 1 2017/12/28 Thu 22:20:00 YILUGELO LAKHO CA T19

SABC 2 2017/12/02 Sat 7:50:00 MORNING LIVE CA T14

SABC 2 2017/12/02 Sat 15:20:00 MUVHANGO CA T31

SABC 2 2017/12/03 Sun 8:20:00 MORNING LIVE CA T14

SABC 2 2017/12/03 Sun 25:50:00 NETWORK CA T6

SABC 2 2017/12/04 Mon 8:40:00 MORNING LIVE CA T21

SABC 2 2017/12/05 Tue 8:50:00 MORNING LIVE CA T21

SABC 2 2017/12/06 Wed 8:50:00 MORNING LIVE CA T21

SABC 2 2017/12/07 Thu 10:20:00 LEIHLO LA SETSHABA CA T13

SABC 2 2017/12/07 Thu 11:20:00 IT'S FOR LIFE CA T13

SABC 2 2017/12/07 Thu 17:50:00 TSONGA / VENDA NEWS 2017/2018 CA T30

SABC 2 2017/12/09 Sat 9:10:00 HOUSECALL CA T10

SABC 2 2017/12/10 Sun 9:10:00 ISSUES OF FAITH 12 THE RASTA MOVEMENT 1 CA T9

SABC 2 2017/12/10 Sun 9:50:00 ISSUES OF FAITH 12 THE RASTA MOVEMENT 1 CA T9

SABC 2 2017/12/10 Sun 15:50:00 7DE LAAN CA T28

SABC 2 2017/12/10 Sun 21:40:00 IT'S GOSPEL TIME CA T27

SABC 2 2017/12/10 Sun 26:20:00 NEWS @ 8 CA T6

SABC 2 2017/12/11 Mon 10:10:00 MPONENG 2 CA T13

SABC 2 2017/12/11 Mon 10:50:00 KE ZAKA CA T13

SABC 2 2017/12/11 Mon 11:20:00 KE ZAKA CA T13

SABC 2 2017/12/11 Mon 11:40:00 50/50 CA T13

SABC 2 2017/12/11 Mon 11:50:00 50/50 CA T13

SABC 2 2017/12/11 Mon 12:20:00 50/50 CA T13

SABC 2 2017/12/11 Mon 13:50:00 UZALO CA T31

SABC 2 2017/12/11 Mon 14:50:00 MUVHANGO CA T35

SABC 2 2017/12/11 Mon 16:40:00 HECTIC NINE CA T18

SABC 2 2017/12/11 Mon 17:50:00 TSONGA / VENDA NEWS 2017/2018 CA T30

SABC 2 2017/12/13 Wed 8:50:00 MORNING LIVE CA T21

SABC 2 2017/12/14 Thu 17:50:00 TSONGA / VENDA NEWS 2017/2018 CA T30

SABC 2 2017/12/15 Fri 8:20:00 MORNING LIVE CA T21

SABC 2 2017/12/15 Fri 10:20:00 SPEAK OUT CA T13

PRASA BE MOVED


